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consensus Dok Lok ok |k 1% N N N N N N N Ry o B ey Ry o R R Y R R e

159
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156

239
233
233
233
232
232
232
232
232
232



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

124
462

145773 SpyM6JRS4 RS08630 WP 011185061.1

412
170
280
205
239
538
510

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

124
462

145773 SpyM6JRS4 RS08630 WP 011185061.1

412
170
280
205
239
538
510

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

124
462

145773 SpyM6JRS4 RS08630 WP 011185061.1

412
170
280
205
239
538
510

consensus

BSU 16930 NP 389575.2
GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1
KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1
SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1
SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1

BSU 16930 NP 389575.2
GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1
KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1
SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1
SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1

BSU 16930 NP 389575.2
GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1
KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1
SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1
SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1

[l FcareecosLee Y B e T A dESLTAC QB s e IS

NTSLYpe FRUNEKINSGHMTI - AAESIYT - GLERIAY  pyals(S G A SK FE\GGYVI®Y /|

JSLED l3Y YGE NSLVKTVATRLAEKRQTIAIMEQGT GLHQA
IRG QIR A[N] SRK.L-QPAVF WSLABYRIFIRLLY FOIKTIWAAESLTAGLFQ T ANFIZGAS[N FRIGGFVEYS
TID NLED JJYGYGEEWSLIZN Vig MLKEAYGKTIPWAAESLTAGLFQAR ADF GASPHIFKGGF TYS

SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVANFSGUSSIFINGGFVTYS

SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVANFSGUSSIFIRGGFVTYS
SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVANFSGYSSIFIAGGFVTYS
SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVAINFSGUSSIFIRAGGFVTYS
SLRDLCYGYGEEESLASIVVEELK QGKTIWAAESLTAGLFQATVAMFSGASSIFINGGFVTYS
SLRDIBICYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIjy AESLTAGLFQARIVABFSGASSIFIMGGFVTYS
Ikokok |k % 5k k %k %k k Kk k k * 1l kk |1k ok ok ko k ok * %k 1% | [ * %k kokskkkk L *

e 01t e Thgk ABceRes TS LT Db

NBVEQNVECHKKE TR FEATEKECRSELRK GV QK LECED 1 EHSF HeNhE (=g E PEHTEE
. T K| TJaD N VI K\
TA GMAEQARIBITE DMG SLTGVAGPDYLERNP

Wl N

* * * %k * * % % | % % ok sk | sk ok ok ok k k * |k k % | | %% | % % %k k k % % *

416
393
423
418
418
418
418
418
418
418

X non conserved
B similar
>50Y% conserved

311
308
313
308
312
312
312
312
312
312

391
370
393
388
392
392
392
392
392
392



